Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

017655574920

620012-VT24-VRM-2024-03-09

BAL Transport Risselsheim
Dannstadter Str. 16
67112 Mutterstadt

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

09.03.2024
KW 10

11

13

1318,28 kg
68,42 km
18 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket| Kennung

Frau Julia Runge
August-Metz-Weg 7
64297 Darmstadt
0163-6162014

429731

560

31

2|1

Herr Philipp Schaab
Fritz-Dachert-Weg 34
64297 Darmstadt
01772668276

429729

340

18

16 | 1

Herr Jonathan Macwen
Fritz-Dachert-Weg 34
64297 Darmstadt
01578/0800520

Ecke Eschelkopfweg

429723

210

11

12 1 1

Frau Julia Runge
Ludwig-Quessel-Weg 1
64297 Darmstadt
0163-6162014

Ecke Heidelberger Landstr.

429727

400

22

Frau Julia Runge
Roéderweg 6
64297 Darmstadt
0163-6162014

Ecke In den Roden

429725

290

16

Herr Nevin Onder
Am Haselberg 18
64297 Darmstadt
01785059191

429704

68

14 11

Frau Nina Krichbaum
Heinrich-Delp-StralRe 224/a
64297 Darmstadt
01778989899

429701

95

Frau Iris Elflein
Robert-Koch-StralRe 42
64297 Darmstadt
016090512178

429702

90

Frau Lisa Jung
Ostpreuf3enstralle 15
64297 Darmstadt
0176-62414673

Auchtung Doppelablage

429705

138

12 1 1




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

10

Frau Lisa Jung
Ostpreuf3enstral3e 15
64297 Darmstadt
0176-62414673

429703

137

7

11

1

11

Frau Silke Hofmann-Franke
Milli-Bau-StralRe 47

64297 Darmstadt
015117668014

429737

385

21

12

Frau Silke Hofmann-Franke
Milli-Bau-StrafRe 47

64297 Darmstadt
015117668014

Auchtung Mehrfachablage

429709

422

23

13

Frau Cora Krones
Masurenweg 9
64297 Darmstadt
01705944971

429711

120

12




